It uses high-quality 6063 aluminium with thin-wall, light- weight design to fit tightly the light
body. It is deformation and rust resistant, and cost-effective.
Built for easy installation and long-lasting performance, this profile is crafted from high-quality
aluminium. Its unique design allows for effortless assembly and disassembly while maintaining a
continuous and reliable clamping force. This design enables two-way horizontal bending.
Furthermore, the memory shaping feature makes it ideal for flawless integration into
curved installations.PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT DATA PRODUCT DATA
NEON WAVE ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Product code Length (mm) Description
154.AP.500 500 500mm NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM PROFILE
154.AP.1000 1000 1000mm NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM PROFILE
154.AP.2000 2000 2000mm NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM PROFILE
154.AFP.500 500 500m NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM FLANGE PROFILE
154.AFP.1000 1000 1000mm NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM FLANGE PROFILE
154.AFP.2000 2000 2000mm NEON MICRO ALUMINIUM FLANGE PROFILE
NEON MICRO BENDABLE ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Product code Length (mm) Description
154.HBAP.500 500 500mm NEON MICRO HORIZONTAL BEND ALUMINIUM PROFILE
154.HBAP.1000 1000 1000mm NEON MICRO HORIZONTAL BEND ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Neon Micro Mounting Profile
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
YEARYEAR
®
Flanged Horizontal Bendable Serrated
301
Min bend Dia Tooth side outwards –
100mm
Min bend Dia Tooth side inwards –
200mm